Indoor Air Quality
Disinfection Product Catalog
Catalog Version | 2021.06.23
www.PurgeVirus.com 1
Indoor Air Quality (IAQ)
OVERVIEW
PRODUCT OFFERINGS:
• Portable Devices

one produces 620 µW/cm2 Electronic ballasts are
available as 120, 230, or 277 VAC 50/60 Hz.
14
Ducted Systems:
UVC
Core Technology: Ultraviolet (UVC) for installation in
Air Handling Unit (AHU) plenums or ducts
Coverage Area: Variable to air flow
Size: Variable to AHUs/Ducts
Weight: Variable based on model
Efficacy: Eliminates over 99% of airborne
contaminants
Cost: Variable – Avg. $0.33 to $0.50 / sq ft
of coverage area
PV-AUV-DC14-2 Duct Clean fixture, 14", 2 high output UVC lamps $875.00
PV-AUV-DC16-2 Duct Clean fixture, 16", 2 high output UVC lamps $895.00
PV-AUV-DC24-2 Duct Clean fixture, 24", 2 high output UVC lamps $905.00
PV-AUV-DC33-2 Duct Clean fixture, 33", 2 high output UVC lamps  $950.00
PV-AUV-DC45-2 Duct Clean fixture, 45", 2 high output UVC lamps $999.00
PV-AUV-DC14-4 Duct Clean fixture, 14", 4 high output UVC lamps    $1,150.00
PV-AUV-DC16-4 Duct Clean fixture, 16", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,175.00
PV-AUV-DC24-4 Duct Clean fixture, 24", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,225.00
PV-AUV-DC33-4 Duct Clean fixture, 33", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,275.00
PV-AUV-DC45-4 Duct Clean fixture, 45", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,299.00
1: PV-AUV-DC series fixtures are multi-voltage, multi-frequency (110-277V, 50/60Hz).
For Ordering V options include 120 standard + 208/230 + 277. 208/230 is listed as example:
PV-AUV-DC14-2-230NOTES:
2: Fixture pricing includes fixture and lamps